

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4216/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/2004 in CWP No.1998/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln.(s) for taking on record some facts subsequently occurred
after the filing of counter affidavit, for filing additional documents
for calling original records, directions, with prayer for interim relief
and office report] (For final disposal)

Date: 09/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.T.V.George, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master